
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 8/1/2025  and 8/31/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $3,200.00 $98.00 1

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$98.00$3,200.00 1

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $17,329,653.00 $56,848.49 21

Commercial Building Finish-Out $1,876,029.00 $8,531.01 4

Commercial Building New $22,500,000.00 $176,633,766.43 8

Commercial 

Building

$176,699,145.93$41,705,682.00 33

Commercial Electrical New $293,377.00 $1,676.00 3

Commercial Electrical Remodel $322,790.00 $1,530.00 2

Commercial Electrical Repair $29,436.00 $540.00 7

Commercial 

Electrical

$3,746.00$645,603.00 12

Commercial Irrigation New $40,000.00 $355.00 1

Commercial 

Irrigation

$355.00$40,000.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Remodel $903,000.00 $2,761.43 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $107,458.25 $1,115.00 5

Commercial 

Mechanical

$3,876.43$1,010,458.25 6

Commercial Multi-Family Remodel $75,000.00 $675.00 1

Commercial 

Multi-Family

$675.00$75,000.00 1

Commercial Plumbing New $3,000.00 $60.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Remodel $12,000.00 $150.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $28,000.00 $271.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $13,350.00 $240.00 3

Commercial 

Plumbing

$721.00$56,350.00 6

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,275.00 9

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,275.00$0.00 9

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $200.00 1



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $1,425.00 6

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,625.00$0.00 7

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $800.00 16

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $975.00 18

Residential 

Electrical

$1,775.00$0.00 34

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $1,250.00 10

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$1,250.00$0.00 10

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $600.00 12

Residential Gas Test $600.00$0.00 12

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $1,550.00 31

Residential Irrigation $1,550.00$0.00 31

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,250.00 45

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,300.00$0.00 46

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $200.00 4

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $875.00 16

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,900.00 55

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$4,025.00$0.00 76

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $7,050.00 20

Residential SF New $0.00 $145,641.90 19

Residential Single 

Family

$152,691.90$0.00 39

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,525.00 5

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,525.00$0.00 5

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $57,284.04 8

Residential 

Townhome

$57,284.04$0.00 8

TOTALS $176,934,518.30$43,536,293.25 337


